
 

Northern English Setter Society, 13th July 2024 
Judges: Mrs Chris Sayers - Dogs: Mrs Penny Williams – Bitches. 

Referee - Mrs L Armstrong-Rogers: Stakes - Mrs Krisztina Dudas. 
 

Best In Show : Sh Ch. Chanina Golden Rose JW 
Reserve Best In Show : Dutch. Ch. (VDH) Mariglen Flashdance 

Dog CC : Dutch. Ch. (VDH) Mariglen Flashdance  
Res Dog CC : Sh. Ch. Walshaw Brushstrokes 

CC :  Sh Ch. Chanina Golden Rose JW 
Res Bitch CC : Severnsett Dark Angel 

Best Puppy In Show : Westonfields Hot Chilli 
Best Veteran In Show : Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW ShCEx OSW 

Best Special Beginner : Caleydene Comet 
 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (0) 
 

Minor Puppy: (1) 
1st: Arabin Love Maybe 

Puppy: (6) 
1st: Hawklawn Hazzard County at Balvenie   
2nd: Westonfields French Runner  
3rd: Wansleydale Beekeeper at Redhara  
Res: Wansleydale Bee Quick  
VHC: Culverwell Magic Touch   

Puppy: (2,1) 
1st: Droveborough Silver Pearl for Paduan 
  

Veteran: (2) 
1st: Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW ShCEx OSW 
2nd: Dobbies Delight at Grantastar 

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Ravensett Golden Charm 
 

Junior: (2,1) 
1st: Ravensett Cote D'azur 
 

Junior: (6) 
1st: Sharnyx She’s So Pretty 
2nd: Mandysett Opps I Did It Again At Halliana 
3rd: Balvenie Loch Maree 
Res: Nellasett Velvet Brown   
VHC: Ravensett Cappuccino with Samelen 

Yearling: (6,1) 
1st: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
2nd: Severnsett Gold Sovereign 
3rd: Ilexeset Sunny Disposition 
Res: Ravensett Cote D'azur 
VHC: Severnsett Black Prince 

Yearling: (3,2) 
1st: Bronze Bombshell 
  

Novice: (3,1) 
1st: Wansleydale Bee Quick 
 

Novice: (2) 
1st: Balvenie Loch Maree 
2nd: Westonfields Hot Chilli 

Graduate: (5,1) 
1st: Mariglen Just George 
2nd: Moorbrook Mogul Of March 
3rd: Sirius Blue Heaven at Grantastar 
Res: Indibrooke Poachers Gold 

Graduate: (5,1) 
1st: Caleydene Comet 
2nd: Mariglen Wave Dancer for Bondgate JW 
3rd: Sharnx Reyn Fall 
Res: Quensha’s Strawberry Swing 

Post Graduate (2) 
1st: Maursett Morganite For Caspellwynd 
2nd: Valsett Starlite Sun Chaser 
 

Post Graduate: (4) 
1st: Caleydene Connextion 
2nd: Mariglen Midnight Muse of Danwish 
3rd: Pernickety Quartz 
Res: Sharnx Here’s Bonnie  

Mid Limit: (1) 
1st: Valsett Starlite Sky Storm With Ferngate 

Mid Limit: (1) 
1st: Indibrooke Poachers Pride 

Limit: (8) 
1st: Tattersett Golden Sunrise 
2nd: Wansleydale Beguiled of Loonbrae 
3rd: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy  
Res: Latin Lover Rewind for Larrenie (IMP ITA) 
VHC: Dalreavoch Northern Caper 

 Limit: (3) 
1st: Severnsett Dark Angel 
2nd: Wansleydale Bedazzled at Caleydene 
3rd: Valsett Starlite Night Sky 
 

Open: (8) 
1st: Dutch. Ch. (VDH) Mariglen Flashdance 
2nd: Sh. Ch. Walshaw Brushstrokes 
3rd: Sh Ch Wansleydale Maybee JW   
Res: 
VHC: 

Open: (5,1) 
1st: Sh Ch. Chanina Golden Rose JW 
2nd: Tattersett Dark Amber   
3rd: Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata 
Res: Culverwell Sea Breeze at Oshowa 

Special Beginners (5,1) 
1st: Moorbrook Mogul Of March 
2nd: Ilexeset Sunny Disposition 
3rd: Ravensett Cote D'azur 
Res: Wansleydale Bee Quick 
VHC: 

Special Beginners (6) 
1st: Caleydene Comet 
2nd: Bronze Bombshell 
3rd: Balvenie Loch Maree 
Res: Quensha’s Strawberry Swing 
VHC: Nellasett Velvet Brown   

David Ingham Memorial Special Yearling  
1st: Sharnyx She’s So Pretty 
2nd: Ravensett Cote D'azur 
3rd: Severnsett Gold Sovereign 
Res: Walshaw Can’t Stop Dancing 
VHC: Severnsett Black Prince 

Sandra Wallis Memorial Special Open (13,3) 
1st: Mariglen Wave Dancer for Bondgate JW 
2nd: Caleydene Connextion 
3rd: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
Res: Valsett Starlite Sun Chaser 
VHC: Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata 

 


